Headline: NSE & Confederation of Indian Textile Industry sign MOU

Hindu Business Line

NSE, CITI sign awareness MoU

Mumbai, September 28

The NSE on Friday signed an agreement with the Confederation of Indian Textile Industry (CITI) to create awareness amongst CITI members on managing risk through NSE platforms. Under the memorandum of understanding (MoU), the stock exchange will assist in imparting knowledge to CITI members on price risk management, hedging on NSE's platform for products like commodity, currency and debt, a release said here. "This is significant for us as we are venturing into the commodities market soon," NSE's Chief Business Development Officer Ravi Varanasi said. PTI

Financial Express

National Stock Exchange signs MoU wih CITI

NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE of India (NSE) has signed a Memorandum of Understanding (MoU) with Confederation of Indian Textile Industry (CITI). NSE will assist in imparting knowledge to CITI members on price risk management, hedging on NSE's platform for products like Commodity, Currency, Debt and assist CITI members in raising equity capital through NSE's EMERGE platform. The MoU was signed by Ravi Varanasi, chief business development officer, NSE and Sanjay K Jain, chairman CITI at the 60th AGM of CITI.

NSE and CITI sign MOU

India's leading stock exchange, National Stock Exchange of India Limited, (NSE) signed a Memorandum of Understanding (MoU) with Confederation of Indian Textile Industry (CITI) reports *DHNS* from Bengaluru.

NSE will assist in imparting knowledge to CITI members on price risk management, hedging on NSE's platform.